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S-24 SINGLE SPEEDRAIL SHOWN

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
D-24 DOUBLE SPEEDRAIL SHOWN
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■■ Construction 
20 gauge stainless steel

■■ Mounting 
1 keyhole slot 1 3/8” from ends of unit on each side. Units 36” and 
up add a third keyhole slot in center for added support. Mount units 
with #10-5/8” long sheet metal screw (not included)

■■ Storage Capacity 
Single: Holds standard and liter size bottles 
Double: Holds standard and liter size bottles. 2 levels of bottles for 
added capacity

Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.



STANDARD SERIES UNDERBAR
SINGLE AND DOUBLE SPEEDRAILS

SINGLE SPEEDRAILS with KEYHOLE SLOTS	

DOUBLE SPEEDRAILS with KEYHOLE SLOTS	
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Model  
Numbers

Length 

Ⓐ

Weight  
(lbs.)

D-24
D-30
D-36

2’-0”
2’-6”
3’-0”

8
10
12

Model  
Numbers

Length 

Ⓐ

Weight  
(lbs.)

S-24
S-30
S-36
S-48

2’-0”
2’-6”
3’-0”
4’-0”

4
4
5
7


